
  

 

CHITTARANJAN COLLEGE 
(GOVT. AIDED) 

Affiliated to University of Calcutta 
8A, BENIATOLA LANE, KOLKATA- 70009  

Website : https://chittaranjancollege.ac.in Email : chittaranjancollege@gmail.com  Tel: 033-3502-0024, Mob:+91 8902860643 

Tender Notice Inviting Quotation for Purchase of Miscellaneous Items 
Chittaranjan College invites sealed quotations from Companies/ supply agencies for procurement 
of miscellaneous items enlisted below. The interested Company/ Supplier/Agency may submit their 
bid documents in sealed cover. Details of Specification of different items are given as follows: 
Item : Wooden Podium with Mic Holder 

Specifications of the Podium 
Specification Picture 

Item Dimensions: 62 x 50 x 122 Centimeters 
Material: good quality Seasoned normal 
wood with polished finished 
Number of Levels: 2 
Intermediate racks will be of size 48 x30 
Centimeters 
Load Capacity: 15 kg 
Base Type: Pedestal 

  
Notes: The quoted price should preferably be on turnkey basis, i.e. it should include delivery, 
installation and commissioning of the above items. The price should be given each itemwise. 
Interested parties may deposit their sealed quotation to anyone of the following office staffs of 
Chittaranjan College, 8A, Beniatola Lane, Kol-9, within 12pm to 3 PM:- 
 

Name Contact number 
Mr. Bhismadeb Mondal 9830310822 
Mr. Sudip Sadhukan 9231982087 

 

 Ref. No.: ITC/Tender-5  
 

Date: 09/12/24 

Item. Particulars Qty Podium Wooden Podium with Mic Holder and Wheels / Rose 
wood /Teak wood storage shelf Simple Podium with 
wheels Host Report, Suitable for college seminar room 
 

1 



  

 
 
 
The quotation should be reached till 
The Principal of Chittaranjan College reserves the right to reject/cancel any or all the quotations 
without assigning any reason thereof.
Thanking You, 
 

 

CHITTARANJAN COLLEGE
(GOVT. AIDED) 

Affiliated to University of Calcutta
8A, BENIATOLA LANE, KOLKATA- 70009 

Website : https://chittaranjancollege.ac.inEmail : chittaranjancollege@gmail.com Tel: 033-3502-0024, Mob:+91 8902860643

The quotation should be reached till 16.12.2024 at 3:00 P.M. in the College. 
The Principal of Chittaranjan College reserves the right to reject/cancel any or all the quotations 
without assigning any reason thereof. 

CHITTARANJAN COLLEGE 
Calcutta 

70009 
https://chittaranjancollege.ac.in chittaranjancollege@gmail.com Mob:+91 8902860643 

The Principal of Chittaranjan College reserves the right to reject/cancel any or all the quotations 

 


